load cells
S
H
E
A
R
 B
E

Reference
Nominal
capacities Ln (kg)
Accuracy class
n. OIML y = emax / vmin
#Code
TCC-4
#Code
TCC-4a
#Code
TCC-4b
#Code
TCC-4c
#Code
TCC-4d
TCC-4/300 300 C3 10000 710152 710153 710154 710155 710156
TCC-4/500 500 C3 10000 710157 710158 710159 710160 710161
TCC-4/750 750 C3 10000 710162 710163 710164 710165 710166
TCC-4/1000 1000 C3 10000 710167 710168 710169 710170 710171
TCC-4/1500 1500 C3 10000 710172 710173 710174 710175 710176
TCC-4/2000 2000 C3 10000 710177 710178 710179 710180 710181
TCC-4/2500 2500 C3 10000 710182 710183 710184 710185 710186
load cells
S
H
E